
Supplier / Custom
er / Transporter -Copy 

S.N
o 

M
odi Realty M

allapur LLP 

1
6

3
3

6
 

S-4-187/3&
4, TInd FIloor, Soham

 M
ansion M

.G.Road 
Secunderabad, TELA

N
G

A
N

A
-500003 

|G
STIN

: 36A
A

EFM
1459R1ZP 

SY NO 210 &
 211, RAM

PALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR M
ANDAL, M

EDCHAL-M
ALKAJGIRI M

ANDAL, Telangana -500051 
Em

ail: purchase@
m

odiproperties.com
 

B
illing D

etails 

1 
SA

C
P7374-Sanitary C

P-C
P A

ngle C
ock---N

os. 

SA
CP9522-Sanitary CP-CP Bottle Trap---Nos. 

10 

11 

5 
SA

CP7791-Sanitary CP-CP H
ealth Faucet---N

os. 

13 

PAN: AADCM
5906D 

G
STIN

: 36A
A

D
CM

5906D
2Z0 

C
ustom

er D
etails 

3 
|SA

C
P7101-Sanitary C

P-C
P D

ouble S
q Jali--N

os. 

|SACP9117-Sanitary CP-CP Extension N
ipple--12X

25m
m

-N
os. 

8 
SA

C
P6410-Sanitary C

P-C
P Show

er H
ead---N

os. 

15 

SA
CP3381-Sanitary CP-CP Pillar Cock---N

os. 
SA

C
P2398-Sanitary CP-CP Short Body---N

os. 

SA
CP3231-Sanitary CP-CP W

all M
ixture---N

os. 

Sy.N
o 19, M

allapur 

SA
CP2426-Sanitary CP-CP Sink Cock with Swivel Spout ---Nos. 

D
elivery Challan 

M
odi H

ousing Pvt. Ltd., 

D
escription O

f G
oods 

Survey No 19, M
allapur, H

yderabad. N
Ext to NFC Rai, 

H
yderabad, Telangana-500076 

SACP6006-Sanitary CP-CP W
ash Basin W

aste Coupling --N
os. 

12 
SA

C
P6705-Sanitary C

P-R
ack B

olts-W
ash B

asin-10X
140m

m
-Pairs 

SA
CP1613-Sanitary CP-SS Sink--500X

430m
m

-N
os. 

SACP8102-Sanitary CP-W
ash basin-W

hite--Nos. 
14 

SA
C

P3298-Sanitary CP-W
all H

ung W
C Rack Bolts--12xl180m

m
-Pairs 

16 
|SA

C
P3411-Sanitary C

P-W
ash B

asin Pedastal --M
isc-N

os. 

Shipping D
etails 

T
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O
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R

E
A

L
T

Y
 
M

A
L

L
A

P
U
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M
R

N
 

NO. 

D
C

 No 
D
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 N

o 

P
O
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ate 

H
S

N
/S

A
C

 

84819090 
84819090 

84819090 
84819090 

84819090 

84819090 

84819090 

84819090 

84819090 

84819090 

84819090 

73181900 

12040010 

73181900 
6910100 

6910100 
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46377 
|24 Nov 2025 

20251121025 

21 N
ov 2025 Qty 

4.00 

3.00 

4.00 

10.00 

2.00 

2.00 

1.00 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00| 
2.00| 
1.00 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00 

For M
odi H

ousing Pvt. Ltd., 
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